)

MPZ20348

BeO0Es TIES DTAMTNG CRIFIRD, PROMERTE
of K A% N, OORIANE MROMRETARY
ARD DERLAL BINTRSLANCH. ITZIALL
EE LEED CHLY AS AMTROWED BT WP FUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEEGIVE IO DTS OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONSERE O
M PLUVFS. RETURH G0 MP MRS FROMMLE
TEEHRIDUSEED

MFZ3030 ADF FLT 5/A; FLO 5 CCMIE 3WVC |

FART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL oY
21338 LOCKWASHER 5/16X1/5 304 55 4
21342 SCREW FHS 3/8-16:11.25 30435 4
21334 HEXMUT 5/14- 18X 1 /2617 /64 30435 4
22315 ADAPTER RING CASTIRCH i
2E057 STUD 5716185117 304 55 4
ITEM WO, PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Qry.
i MP22311 FLARMGE CAST IROK 1
2 MFP37141 O-RING A5-149 WITOM 1
3 MP37140 FIFE PLUG 1/2'MNPT ZIHC PLATED STEEL 1
A MP2Z274 IMPELLER CEBM 55 1
5 MP23644 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 53 I
& MMP22272 SEAL ASSEMBLY CCS VITOM I
7 MFP34555 O-RING A5-358-138 WITOR I
:| MP22255 SASKET LEXIDE MI-20B5 I
9 MF247455 CAPSCREW: 5/15-18X3/4 PATCH 304 55 &
0 MP2E2TFF ADAPTER 31455 i
1 MF21251 CAFSCREEW: 3/8-1657/8 304 55 d
12 MP212468 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 S0 55 4
13 MFPZ3003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 I
14 MPZ1242 CAFSCREW HH of16-1B X 7/8 S04 55 |
15 MP21238 LOCKWASHER 5/15 X 18 304 55 [u!
14 MP 22387 SUCTION FLAMGE CAST IRCM i
17 MPA14ATS PIPE PLUG:1 /4 MPT STEEL I
13 MP 23022 FLAFPER ASSEMELY EUMA |
19 MPZ2251 HOUSING CAST IROM I
0 MFPZFI7E WEAR FLATE 31455 1
21 MPIF137 SCREW FHS 5/14-18 X 5/8 304 55 z
prd MPZ25635 HEX lah HUT 304 55 1
2 T MP PUMPS, INC.
= 2eLscE e . 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN 4ED28, U.5.A.
=] ANCULAR OO, = 17 R MAATERLAL SPECS
: DOMNOTSCME | gp zaem|es || F'm
é EEW FEEA:_E__E_E_FH 1137243 fm 1'251‘211 BB FMEPPE C:CCMTR 7/8 FA 5.051 S5ADP ESWP MP20348




